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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Patna
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ST

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Architecture (5 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 954 954
of Technology Bachelor of Architecture)
Patna
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National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
Specialization in Cyber

Security (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology

(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering with
Specialization in Cyber

Security (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology

(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering with
Specialization in Data

Science (5 Years, Bachelor

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

0OsS
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

167

3386

9682

1766

3382

1530

2449

688

1793

2945

1436

2504

167

4153

9682

2105

3382

2476

4917

963

1962

2945

1436

2504
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National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Computer Science and
Engineering with
Specialization in Data
Science (5 Years, Bachelor
and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering with
Specialization In Power
System Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

0S

(ON)

HS

HS

0S

(ON)
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1461

3446

6131

1928

3093

2218

2723

7125

1431

2287

1461

4246

6131

2117

3093

2218

3405

7125

1540

2287
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National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

National Institute
of Technology
Patna

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
Specialization in
Microelectronics and VLSI
System Design (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering with
Specialization in
Microelectronics and VLSI
System Design (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
with Specialization in
Manufacturing and
Industrial Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechanical Engineering
with Specialization in
Manufacturing and
Industrial Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mechatronics and
Automation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

0S
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ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 3448

Gender-Neutral 1553

Gender-Neutral 3633

Female-only 7871

(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 2232
Female-only 3782
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 4946
Gender-Neutral 2620
Gender-Neutral 4513

3448

1553

4569

7871

2320

3782

4946

2620

4513
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