

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks	ning and Closing Ranks				
Round No	2				
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology				
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Patna				
Academic Program	ALL				
Seat Type / Category	ST				
	Submit				

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	954	954

National Institute of Technology Patna	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	167	167
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3386	4153
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9682	9682
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1766	2105
National Institute of Technology Patna	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3382	3382
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1530	2476
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2449	4917
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	688	963
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1793	1962
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2945	2945
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Cyber Security (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1436	1436
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2504	2504

12.20 PW			JOSAA			
	and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
National Institute of Technology Patna	Computer Science and Engineering with Specialization in Data Science (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1461	1461
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3446	4246
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6131	6131
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1928	2117
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3093	3093
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electrical Engineering with Specialization In Power System Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2218	2218
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2723	3405
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7125	7125
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1431	1540
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2287	2287

National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering with Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3448	3448
National Institute of Technology Patna	Electronics and Communication Engineering with Specialization in Microelectronics and VLSI System Design (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1553	1553
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3633	4569
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7871	7871
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2232	2320
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3782	3782
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4946	4946
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechanical Engineering with Specialization in Manufacturing and Industrial Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2620	2620
National Institute of Technology Patna	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4513	4513

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





